
BSLS Lunch Days!! 
Please fill out the forms that you would like your child to take part in for the whole month and provide payment by cheque         
(made payable to BSLS), exact cash or e-transfer to admin@bsls.ca (in comments  indicate Lunch Days, family name) and              

return to the office by  

 

November 29, 2024 

 

For families with more than one student in the school, please fill out a form for each child and you may  provide one payment.    
Please remember to put your child’s name on each order form!   

 

If you have any questions or if you are able to volunteer for Hot Dog Day, between 11:15am - 12:50pm your                                   
time would be greatly appreciated.  Please contact Mrs. English at admissions@bsls.ca.   

Thank you 

Friday,  December 6th 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

($2.00) 

($2.00) 

($2.00) 

($2.00) 

($2.00) 

($2.00) 

($2.00) $8.00 

Beverage Apple $1.00  

 Orange $1.00  

 Chocolate $1.00  

 White $1.00  

 Total   $ 



Friday,  December 20th 
 

 Student Name: ______________________  

 

 Teacher: ____________________________    

$7.00 

$1.25 

$1.00 

HOT DOG 

DAY! 

Student _______________________ 

  

Teacher_______________________ 

Thursday, December 12 

  

Price 

 

Quantity 

 

Total 

HOTDOG $2.00   

Apple Juice $1.00   

Orange Juice $1.00   

Chocolate Milk $1.00   

White Milk $1.00   

CONDIMENTS WILL BE PROVIDED IN   

YOUR CHILD’S CLASSROOM  

 Total 



Sushi Roll Selection Snack Roll 

(5 pcs) 

Standard Roll 

(8 pcs) 

Total 

Amount 

Chicken Crazy $____________ $6.00 x _______ $8.50 x _______ 

Chicken Teriyaki $____________ $6.00 x _______ $8.50 x _______ 

Cucumber Rolls $____________ $5.00 x _______ $7.00 x _______ 

Avocado Roll $____________ $5.00 x _______ $7.00 x _______ 

Chocolate Milk  $1.00 x _______ $____________ 

White Milk  $1.00 x _______ $____________ 

Apple Juice $____________  $1.00 x _______ 

Orange Juice $____________  $1.00 x _______ 

  Total Amount Due  

 

 Student Name: ____________________ 

 

 Teacher: ____________________________    

Teriyaki  

Spicy Mayo  

Wasabi  

**Note: Soya sauce comes with each roll.  If you 

would like your child to have a special sauce to 

put on the sushi roll please with an ‘X’ . This 

sauce is free of charge. 

 

 Student Name: ______________________  

 

 Teacher: ____________________________    

Friday,  January 17th 
Type of Pizza Slice  Quantity Total 

Individual XL Slice of Pepperoni $6.00   

Individual XL Slice of Cheese $6.00   

Apple Juice $1.00   

Orange Juice $1.00   

Chocolate Milk $1.00   

White Milk $1.00   

  Total $ 


