BSLS Lunch Days!!

Please fill out the forms that you would like your child to take part in for the whole month and provide payment by cheque (made payable to BSLS), exact cash or e-transfer to admin@bsls.ca (in comments indicate Lunch Days, family name) and return to the office by

November 29, 2024

For families with more than one student in the school, please fill out a form for each child and you may provide one payment.

Please remember to put your child's name on each order form!

If you have any questions or if you are able to volunteer for Hot Dog Day, between 11:15am - 12:50pm your time would be greatly appreciated. Please contact Mrs. English at admissions@bsls.ca.

Thank you



Friday, December 6th



Student Name: _____

Teacher: _____

Description Type of Pita (Add gluten to total) Toppings: Check Off Your Choices								Price	Total			
Chicken	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Cheddar	□ Mayo	□ Caesar	\$8.00	
Souvlaki	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Feta	□ Tzatziki	□ Sp Sauce	\$8.00	
BLT	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Cheddar	□ Mayo	□ Caesar	\$8.00	
Garden	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Cheddar	□ Honey Mustard	□ Ranch	\$8.00	
Ham	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Cheddar	□ Mayo	□ Ranch	\$8.00	
Hummus	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Cheddar	□ Mayo	□ Honey Mustard	\$8.00	
Turkey	□ Gluten Free (\$2.00)	□ 6" Pita	□ Lettuce	□ Tomato	□ Mushrooms	□ Cucumbers	□ Gr Pepper	□ Cheddar	□ Mayo	□ Sp Sauce	\$8.00	



Beverage	Apple	\$1.00	
	Orange	\$1.00	
	Chocolate	\$1.00	
	White	\$1.00	
	Total		\$



HOT DOG DAY!

Thursday, December 12

Student	

Teacher	

	Price	Quantity	Total
HOTDOG	\$2.00		
Apple Juice	\$1.00		
Orange Juice	\$1.00		
Chocolate Milk	\$1.00		
White Milk	\$1.00		

Total	



CONDIMENTS WILL BE PROVIDED IN YOUR CHILD'S CLASSROOM



Friday, December 20th

Student Name:

Teacher: _____



Am	t	S	a	r	ľ	d	۷	V	Ī	C	h	ì

Veggie Choice - Please choose your toppings

							_		
6" Ham	No Toppings	Cheese	Lettuce	Tomato	Pickles	Cucumber	Mayo	Mustard	Ranch
6" Pizza	No Toppings	Cheese	Lettuce	Tomato	Pickles	Cucumber	Mayo	Mustard	Ranch
6" Turkey	No Toppings	Cheese	Lettuce	Tomato	Pickles	Cucumber	Mayo	Mustard	Ranch
6" Veggie	No Toppings	Cheese	Lettuce	Tomato	Pickles	Cucumber	Mayo	Mustard	Ranch
Gluten free			-	-					321



Sandwich	Х	\$7.00	
Gluten Free	х	\$1.25	
Juice (Apple/Orange)		\$1.00	
Milk (Chocolate/White)		\$1.00	
		Total	\$

Friday, January 10th Magic Sushi

Student Name:	
---------------	--



**Note: Soya sauce comes with each roll. If you would like your child to have a special sauce to put on the sushi roll please with an 'X'. This sauce is free of charge.

Teriyaki	
Spicy Mayo	
Wasabi	

Sushi Roll Selection	Snack Roll	Standard Roll	Total
	(5 pcs)	(8 pcs)	Amount
Chicken Crazy	\$6.00 x	\$8.50 x	\$
Chicken Teriyaki	\$6.00 x	\$8.50 x	\$
Cucumber Rolls	\$5.00 x	\$7.00 x	\$
Avocado Roll	\$5.00 x	\$7.00 x	\$
Chocolate Milk		\$1.00 x	\$
White Milk		\$1.00 x	\$
Apple Juice		\$1.00 x	\$
Orange Juice		\$1.00 x	\$
		Total Amount Due	

Friday, January 17th

PILLA PILLA



Student Name:	

Teacher:		
reacher:		



Type of Pizza Slice		Quantity	<u>Total</u>
Individual XL Slice of Pepperoni	\$6.00		
Individual XL Slice of Cheese	\$6.00		
Apple Juice	\$1.00		
Orange Juice	\$1.00		
Chocolate Milk	\$1.00		
White Milk	\$1.00		
		Total	\$